

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

Main Case No.: WP.No.31159 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	07.11.2024	<u>BVR,J</u> <u>WP.No.31159 of 2024</u> Mr. S. Laxminarayana, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Prohibition and Excise, shall get instructions by the next date of hearing. Post on 21.11.2024. (BO) v v	

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE

SL. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE